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RS/RSA SUBSCRIPTION SERVICE / MANUALS / PUBLICATIONS ORDER FORM 

 
BILLING ADDRESS  SHIPPING ADDRESS (if different) 
ATTN:   ATTN:  

COMPANY:   COMPANY:  

ADDRESS:   ADDRESS:  

ADDRESS:   ADDRESS:  

CITY:   CITY:  

STATE:  ZIP   STATE:  ZIP  

COUNTRY:   COUNTRY:  

PHONE:  FAX:  

SUBSCRIPTION EMAIL:  
  
Subscriptions – A current year subscription service covers changes and/or revisions to RS/RSA manuals.  
Subscriptions run from January 1 to December 31.  Postage is included in the subscription price only. 
 

RS/RSA SUBSCRIPTION SERVICE QTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE 
US/CANADA  $130.00 USD  

INTERNATIONAL  $156.00 USD  

MANUALS & PUBLICATIONS QTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE 

    

    

    

        TOTAL OF ORDER            $___________________ USD 

SHIP VIA (for manuals & publications): ___________________________   ACCT #: ______________________ 

Do Not Send Cash 
 
Make checks or money orders payable to: 
TEMPEST AERO GROUP 
17716 48TH DR NE 
ARLINGTON, WA  98223 
 
Allow 10 business days for checks to be processed. 
 
If paying with a credit card (VISA, MASTERCARD, or AMERICAN EXPRESS), provide your email address 
here: 
  

 
An invoice from Tempest Aero Group LLC, invoice@authorize.net, will be emailed to you.  Click on the 
payment link in the body of the email to enter your credit card information. 
 
If paying via wire transfer, please ask for our bank information.  A $25.00 bank fee will be added to the order 
total for all wire transfers. 
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FUEL CONTROL PUBLICATIONS 

 
RS/RSA MANUALS AND PUBLICATIONS 

 
 

Manual Sets (RS/RSA) – These are collected sets of overhaul and maintenance manuals, service bulletins 
and service information letters. 

Part Number Description 

15-SBSET 
15-SILSET 
15-600 

Service Bulletin Set 
Service Information Letter Set 
Overhaul and Maintenance Manual Set** 

**This set contains all RS/RSA overhaul and maintenance manuals and operations and service manuals 
listed, along with service bulletins and service information letters.  A current year subscription service is also 
included. 
 
Subscriptions – A current year subscription service covers changes and/or revisions to RS/RSA manuals.  
Subscriptions run from January 1 – December 31. 
 
  
 
Operation and Service manuals (RS/RSA) – These manuals contain operating instructions, 
troubleshooting charts, and principles of operation with schematic diagrams. 

Manual Number RS/RSA Unit Covered 

15-338 
15-394 
15-468 
15-521 
15-583 
15-596 

RSA - 5/RSA-10AD1  
RS    - 5/RS-10 
RSA - 10DB1/RSA-10ED1 
RSA - 7AA1 
RSA - 10DB2 
RSA - 7DA1  

 
Miscellaneous Publications (RS/RSA) - Various types of publications, indices, training aids, and 
troubleshooting guides. 

Manual Number Description 

15-810 
15-812 
15-816 
15-895 

 
15-901 

Troubleshooting Techniques 
RSA Fuel Injection System Training Manual 
RSA Memory Jogger 
Index of Manuals, Bulletins, and Service Information 
Letters for Precision Airmotive Fuel Controls 
Installation Troubleshooting Chart 
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FUEL CONTROL PUBLICATIONS 

 
RS/RSA MANUALS AND PUBLICATIONS 

 
 
Overhaul and Maintenance Manuals (RS/RSA) – These manuals contain overhaul and maintenance 
instructions, illustrated parts lists, specification sheets and calibrating limits, where applicable. 
 

Manual Number RS/RSA Unit Covered 

15-318 
15-362 
15-368 
15-381 
15-419 
15-433 
15-458 
15-471 
15-520 
15-540 
15-541 
15-542 
15-543 
15-549 
15-633 
15-700 
15-900 

RS – 10B1/ED2 
RS – 10ED1 
RS – 10FB1 
RSA – 5AD1 
RSA – 5AB1 
RSA – 10AD1 
RSA – 10ED1 
RSA – 10DB1 
RSA – 7AA1 
Flow Dividers (RSA applications) 
Air Bleed Nozzles 
RSA – 10DB2 
Pressurizing Valve Kit (P/N 2524621) 
Dist. Valve Assy. 
RSA – 7DA1 
RSA – 10ED2 
RSA - 5AD2 

 
 
 
 


