

17716 48th Drive NE * Arlington, WA 98223 TEL: (360) 651-8282 FAX: (360) 651-8080

RS/RSA SUBSCRIPTION SERVICE / MANUALS / PUBLICATIONS ORDER FORM

BILLING ADDRESS ATTN:			IIPPING ADDRI TN:	ESS (if different)
COMPANY:			OMPANY:	
ADDRESS:			DDRESS:	
ADDRESS:		ADDRESS: ADDRESS:		
CITY:			ΓY:	
STATE:	7IP		ATE:	7IP
COUNTRY:	ZIP	CC	OUNTRY:	ZIP
PHONE:		<u> </u>		
SUBSCRIPTION E	M A II •			
_	m January 1 to December 3 CRIPTION SERVICE	Restage QTY	unit price	subscription price only. TOTAL PRICE
	/CANADA		\$130.00 USD	
INTER	RNATIONAL		\$156.00 USD	
MANUALS & PUBLICATIONS		QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
		ТОТА	L OF ORDER	\$US
	ls & publications):			\$ US
	ls & publications):			
SHIP VIA (for manual	y orders payable to: DUP			
SHIP VIA (for manual Do Not Send Cash Make checks or money TEMPEST AERO GRO 17716 48 TH DR NE ARLINGTON, WA 98	y orders payable to: DUP			

If paying via wire transfer, please ask for our bank information. A \$25.00 bank fee will be added to the order total for all wire transfers.

TEL: (360) 651-8282 FAX: (360) 651-8080

FUEL CONTROL PUBLICATIONS

RS/RSA MANUALS AND PUBLICATIONS

Manual Sets (RS/RSA) – These are collected sets of overhaul and maintenance manuals, service bulletins and service information letters.

Part Number	Description
15-SBSET	Service Bulletin Set
15-SILSET	Service Information Letter Set
15-600	Overhaul and Maintenance Manual Set**

^{**}This set contains all RS/RSA overhaul and maintenance manuals and operations and service manuals listed, along with service bulletins and service information letters. A current year subscription service is also included.

Subscriptions – A current year subscription service covers changes and/or revisions to RS/RSA manuals. Subscriptions run from January 1 – December 31.

Operation and Service manuals (RS/RSA) – These manuals contain operating instructions, troubleshooting charts, and principles of operation with schematic diagrams.

Manual Number	RS/RSA Unit Covered
15-338	RSA - 5/RSA-10AD1
15-394	RS - 5/RS-10
15-468	RSA - 10DB1/RSA-10ED1
15-521	RSA - 7AA1
15-583	RSA - 10DB2
15-596	RSA - 7DA1

Miscellaneous Publications (RS/RSA) - Various types of publications, indices, training aids, and troubleshooting guides.

Manual Number	Description
15-810	Troubleshooting Techniques
15-812	RSA Fuel Injection System Training Manual
15-816	RSA Memory Jogger
15-895	Index of Manuals, Bulletins, and Service Information
	Letters for Precision Airmotive Fuel Controls
15-901	Installation Troubleshooting Chart



FUEL CONTROL PUBLICATIONS

RS/RSA MANUALS AND PUBLICATIONS

Overhaul and Maintenance Manuals (RS/RSA) – These manuals contain overhaul and maintenance instructions, illustrated parts lists, specification sheets and calibrating limits, where applicable.

Manual Number	RS/RSA Unit Covered
15-318	RS – 10B1/ED2
15-362	RS – 10ED1
15-368	RS – 10FB1
15-381	RSA – 5AD1
15-419	RSA – 5AB1
15-433	RSA – 10AD1
15-458	RSA – 10ED1
15-471	RSA – 10DB1
15-520	RSA – 7AA1
15-540	Flow Dividers (RSA applications)
15-541	Air Bleed Nozzles
15-542	RSA – 10DB2
15-543	Pressurizing Valve Kit (P/N 2524621)
15-549	Dist. Valve Assy.
15-633	RSA – 7DA1
15-700	RSA – 10ED2
15-900	RSA - 5AD2